

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 9431 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
2.	04.05.2026	<p><b><u>TRR, J</u></b></p> <p>The respondents are directed to permit the petitioner to operate the savings bank account. However, subject to freezing of an amount of Rs.75,000/-</p> <p>For counter, list the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026.</p> <p>Harin</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR,J</u></p>	